Clean Air Act Advisory Committee
Per mits/New Sour ce Review/Air Toxics Subcommittee

Utility MACT Working Group

AttendeeList —Working Group M eeting 08/08/02

Name Organization Phone E-mail
CAAAC or Subcommittee Members
John Paul, co-chair Regiona Air Pollution 937-225-5948 paulja@rapca.org

Control Agency

John Holmes (for
Pat Raher)

Working Group Members

Debra Jezouit (for
Bill Bumpers)

Baker Botts/Class of 85

202-639-7728

debra.jezouit@bakerbotts.com

Dan Cunningham

Con Edison

212-460-2066

cunninghamda@coned.com

Larry Monroe (for
Charles Goodman)

Southern Company
Services, Incorporated

205-257-7772

| smonroe@southernco.com

Robert LaCount

PG&E Nationa Energy
Group

301-280-6447

robert.lacount@neg.pge.com

Bill Wemhoff (for

National Rurd Electric

703-907-5824

bill.wemhoff @nreca.org

Richard Midulla) Cooperative Association

Tom Natan Nationa Environmental 202-887-8828 tnatan@environet.org
Trust

Michad Rosder Edison Electric Institute 202-508-5516 MRossler@eei.org

John Shanahan Nationd Mining 202-463-9793 jshanahan@nma.org
Association

Sally Shaver, co- EPA/OAQPS/ESD 919-541-5572 shaver.saly@epa.gov

chair

Michael Shore Environmental Defense 828-254-7359 mshore@environmental defense.org

Jeffrey C. Smith Institute of Clean Air 202-457-0911 jsmith@icac.com
Companies

Felice Stadler Nationa Wildlife 202-797-6692 stadler@nwf.org
Federation




Name Organization Phone E-mail
C.V. Mathai (for Pinnacle West/WEST
David Stecle) Associates/Clean Air
Working Group
Eugene Trisko 304-258-1977 emtrisko@intrepid.net

Michael Geers (for

Cinergy Power Generation

513-287-3839

mgeers@cinergy.com

William Tyndal) Services

Claudia O Brien Latham and 202-637-2181 claudia.o’ brien@lw.com

(for Robert Watkinsg/Energy for a

Wyman) Clean Air Future

Lee B. Zeugin Hunton and 202-955-1535 |zeugin@hunton.com
WilliamsUARG

Other Attendees

Ann Berwick M.J. Bradley Associates, 978-369-5533 aberwick@mijbradley.com
Incorporated

Quinn Shea Edison Electric Institute 202-508-5000 gshea@eei.org

John Stanton National Environmental 202-887-8821 jstanton@environet.org
Trust

Britt Fleming Van Ness Feldman 202-298-1863 bsf @vnf.com

David Lamb TXU 214-812-8482 dlambl@txu.com

Lloyd R. Kely Hill & Associates, Inc. 410-268-6616, | L.Kely@hillandassoc.com

ext. 104

Dean Peterson

701-222-7590

dean.peterson@falkirk.com

Alton Peters RTI 919-990-8655 apeters@rti.org
Dennis James North American Coal 701-442-5751 dennis.james@falkirk.com
Corp.
Michagl Durham ADA Environmental 303-734-1727 miked@adaes.com
Solutions
George Offen EPRI 650-855-8942 goffen@epri.com
Ralph Roberson RMB Consulting 919-510-0376 roberson@rmb-consulting.com
Jm Murphy Allegheny Energy 412-858-1281 jmurphl@alleghenyenergy.com
N. N. Dharmargjan AEP 214-777-1373 nndharmarajan@aep.com




Name Organization Phone E-mail
Steven Cook BNA 202-452-4331 scook@bna.com
Craig S. Harrison Hunton & 202-778-2240 charrison@hunton.com
WilliamgUARG
Nathan Collamer ICF Consulting 703-218-2554 ncollamer @i cfconsulting.com
Theresa Pugh American Public Power 202-467-2943 tpugh@appanet.org
Association
Usha Turner TXU 214-812-4351, uturnerl@txu.com
ext. 2884
Shawn Glacken TXU 214-812-4452, shawn_glacken@txu.com
ext 2884
Teresa Gorman Swidler Berlein 202-424-7717, | tagorman@mindspring.com
ext 7763
Sid Nelson, Jr. Sorbent Technologies 330-425-2354 snel sonjr@sorbenttechnol ogies.co
Corp. m
Ira Silverberg TVA 410-436-7637 isilverberg@tva.gov
Barbara Carney DOE/NETL 304-285-4671 barbara.carney @netl.doe.gov
Bob Wayland EPA/OAR/ESD/CG 919-541-1045 wayland.robertj @epa.gov
Bill Maxwell EPA/OAR/ESD/CG 919-541-5430 maxwell.bill @epa.gov
Ellen Brown EPA/OAR/OPAR 202-564-1669 brown.ellen@epa.gov
Mary Jo Krolewski EPA/OAR/OAP/ICAMD 202-564-9847 krolewski.maryjo@epa.gov
Rick Vetter EPA/OAR/OGC 202-541-2127 vetter.rick@epa.gov
Nancy Wilson EPA/OPEI 202-564-9898 wilson.nancyh@epa.gov




